City of Madison Engineering Division - Schedule of Assessments

Project ID: 53B0249 Project Name: Carpenter Street Assessment District- 2001
Project Limits: 1000' West of Wright St -Wright St.

Frontages listed are for: Carpenter St.

rev 4/5/04
REV 8/22/06
REV 8/7/07

Parcel No./
Zoning

Owner's Name /
Mailing Address

Situs Address

Frontage

STREET

SIDEWALK

DRIVE APRON

(LF)

(LF)

$76.00

(S

$4.45

(SF) $5.00

TOTAL

0810-324-0822-2

0810-324-3301-3

0810-324-3302-1

0810-324-3303-9

0810-324-3304-7

0810-324-0823-0

0810-324-0704-2 *

0810-324-0705-0 *

0810-324-0601-0

0810-321-0604-0

0810-321-0603-2

0810-323-0119-5

Brigham Woods CDM Assoc
c/o John Brigham

PO Box 8685

Madison, WI

McCue, George & Emily Vaughan
1333 Carpenter St
Madison, WI

Ruesch, Cathleen
1335 Carpenter St
Madison, WI

Herrera, Jeykell & Shujeilys
1337 Carpenter St
Madison, WI

Nelson, Stefanie
1339 Carpenter St
Madison, WI

Brigham Et Al, Robert H

3370 Ridgeway Ave
Madison, WI

McMillan Et Al, Paul A
5367 Park Way
Madison, WI

McMillan Et Al, Paul A

Madison, WI

First Federal Savings Bank LaCrosse-

Madison
PO Box 1868
La Crosse, WI

Dane County

Truax Air Park East

City County Bldg Rm 114
Madison, WI

State of Wisconsin
Navy, Dept. of- Reserve
1430 Wright St
Madison, WI

Starkweather Creek CDM Owners
Assn. C/0 Lake City Management
PO Box 14107

Madison, WI 53714-0107

1333 Carpenter St

1333 Carpenter St

1335 Carpenter St

1337 Carpenter St

1339 Carpenter St

3368 Quincy Ave

3392 Ridgeway Ave

3396 Ridgeway Ave

3394 E. Washington Ave

3201 Anderson St

1402 Wright St

1302 Carpenter St.

177.1

189.2

52.2

3124

188.7

831.3

521.1

0.0

44,

44,

44,

44,

189.2

52.2

3124

188.7

831.3

51.5

$0.00

275] $3,364.90

275] $3,364.90

275] $3,364.90

275] $3,364.90

$14,379.20

$3,967.20

$6,239.60

$23,742.40

$14,341.20

$63,178.80

$3,914.00

0

1136.5

943.5

4274.48

285

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$5,057.43

$4,198.58

$19,021.44

$1,268.25

0 $0.00

0 $0.00

0 $0.00

0 $0.00

0 $0.00

0 $0.00

0 $0.00

0 $0.00

165 $825.00

0 $0.00

354.2 $1,771.00

0 $0.00

$0.00

$3,364.90

$3,364.90

$3,364.90

$3,364.90

$14,379.20

$3,967.20

$6,239.60

$29,624.83

$18,539.78

$83,971.24

$5,182.25

TOTAL

1884.5

$143,222.00

6639.5

$29,545.69

519.2 $2,596.00

$175,363.69




* Notice is hereby given that the special assessments for the Carpenter Street Assessment District- 2001 have been

determined as to each parcel of real estate affected hereby, and a statement of the same is on file with the City Clerk.

It is proposed to defer payment, for those parcels marked with an "**,of the same with interest thereon six percent (6%) per annum.
Payment will be deferred until such time that access is taken from Carpenter Street.

Send copy to:

Department of Administration

101 E. Wilson St.

10th Floor

Madison, WI 53702



