rev 4/5/04 REV 8/22/06 REV 8/7/07

Project ID: 53B0249 Project Name: Carpenter Street Assessment District- 2001

Project Limits: 1000' West of Wright St -Wright St.

Frontages listed are for: Carpenter St.

Parcel No./ Zoning	Owner's Name / Mailing Address	Situs Address	Frontage S		EET	SIDE	SIDEWALK		DRIVE APRON	
			(LF)	(LF)	\$76.00	(SF)	\$4.45	(SF)	\$5.00	TOTAL
0810-324-0822-2	Brigham Woods CDM Assoc c/o John Brigham PO Box 8685 Madison, WI	1333 Carpenter St	177.1	0.0	\$0.00	0	\$0.00	0	\$0.00	\$0.00
0810-324-3301-3	McCue, George & Emily Vaughan 1333 Carpenter St Madison, WI	1333 Carpenter St		44.275	\$3,364.90	0	\$0.00	0	\$0.00	\$3,364.90
0810-324-3302-1	Ruesch, Cathleen 1335 Carpenter St Madison, WI	1335 Carpenter St		44.275	\$3,364.90	0	\$0.00	0	\$0.00	\$3,364.90
0810-324-3303-9	Herrera, Jeykell & Shujeilys 1337 Carpenter St Madison, WI	1337 Carpenter St		44.275	\$3,364.90	0	\$0.00	0	\$0.00	\$3,364.90
0810-324-3304-7	Nelson, Stefanie 1339 Carpenter St Madison, WI	1339 Carpenter St		44.275	\$3,364.90	0	\$0.00	0	\$0.00	\$3,364.90
0810-324-0823-0	Brigham Et Al, Robert H 3370 Ridgeway Ave Madison, WI	3368 Quincy Ave	189.2	189.2	\$14,379.20	0	\$0.00	0	\$0.00	\$14,379.20
0810-324-0704-2 *	McMillan Et Al, Paul A 5367 Park Way Madison, Wl	3392 Ridgeway Ave	52.2	52.2	\$3,967.20	0	\$0.00	0	\$0.00	\$3,967.20
0810-324-0705-0 *	McMillan Et Al, Paul A Madison, WI	3396 Ridgeway Ave	82.1	82.1	\$6,239.60	0	\$0.00	0	\$0.00	\$6,239.60
0810-324-0601-0	First Federal Savings Bank LaCrosse- Madison PO Box 1868 La Crosse, WI	3394 E. Washington Ave	312.4	312.4	\$23,742.40	1136.5	\$5,057.43	165	\$825.00	\$29,624.83
0810-321-0604-0	Dane County Truax Air Park East City County Bldg Rm 114 Madison, WI	3201 Anderson St	188.7	188.7	\$14,341.20	943.5	\$4,198.58	0	\$0.00	\$18,539.78
0810-321-0603-2	State of Wisconsin Navy, Dept. of- Reserve 1430 Wright St Madison, WI	1402 Wright St	831.3	831.3	\$63,178.80	4274.48	\$19,021.44	354.2	\$1,771.00	\$83,971.24
0810-323-0119-5	Starkweather Creek CDM Owners Assn. C/0 Lake City Management PO Box 14107 Madison, WI 53714-0107	1302 Carpenter St.	521.1	51.5	\$3,914.00	285	\$1,268.25	0	\$0.00	\$5,182.25

TOTAL 1884.5 \$143,222.00 6639.5 \$29,545.69 519.2 \$2,596.00 \$175,363.69

* Notice is hereby given that the special assessments for the Carpenter Street Assessment District- 2001 have been determined as to each parcel of real estate affected hereby, and a statement of the same is on file with the City Clerk. It is proposed to defer payment, for those parcels marked with an "*",of the same with interest thereon six percent (6%) per annum. Payment will be deferred until such time that access is taken from Carpenter Street.

Send copy to:

Department of Administration
101 E. Wilson St.

10th Floor

Madison, WI 53702